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Tuesday, March 11

Breakfast
Breakfast Bar or
Poffitz Pancake Bites
Craisins
Fruit Juice

Lunch
Walking Tacos
Queso Cheese

Salsa/Sour Cream
Buttered Corn
Frozen Fruit Cup

Friday, March 14

Breakfast
Egg Fiestada or
Breakfast Pizza

Applesauce

Fruit Juice

Lunch
Gumbo
Steamed Rice
Potato Salad
Marinated Cucumbers
Crackers
Applesauce

Wednesday, March 12

Breakfast
Cereal or
Dutch Waffle
Tropical Fruit
Fruit Juice

Lunch
Baked Chicken
Mashed Potatoes/
Gravy
Marinated Tomatoes
Dinner Roll
Tropical Fruit

Thursday, March 13

Breakfast
French Toast Sticks or
Cinnamon Toast
Crunch Bar
Fresh Orange Wedges
Fruit Juice

Lunch
Hamburger
French Fries
Lett/Tomato/Pickle
Baked Apples
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March 9th

Spring Forward......

Set your clocks ahead

one hour

f Monday, March 10

Breakfast
Sausage & Egg Biscuit
or Muffin
Mandarin Oranges
Fruit Juice

Lunch
Teriyaki Beef Dippers
Tator Tots
Steamed Broccoli
Baked Beans
Dinner Roll
Candy Corn Fruit
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Monday, March 17

Breakfast
Chicken Biscuit or
Cereal Bar
Pineapple Tidbits
Fruit Juice

Lunch
Hot Dog on Bun w/
Chili & Cheese
Tater Tots
Baked Beans
Pineapple Tidbits
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Monday,
Marech 17¢th

Wednesday, March 19

START FRESH

Tuesday, March 18

Breakfast
Homemade Cinnamon
Roll or
Breakfast Bar
Fresh Apple Slices
Fruit Juice
Lunch
Mandarin Orange Chicken
Steamed White Rice
Dumplings w/ Teriyaki
Vegetable Blend
Salad w/ Dressing
Fruit Gel Cup

Lonjidiara Schosl Lunch Weel
Mareh 17-21

Monday, March 24
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2>-12 Grade Sandwich Line Ment:

Monday, March 10

Breaded Chicken
Sandwich

Monday, March 17

Popcorn Chicken
Bites

Monday, March 24

Breaded Chicken
Sandwich

Tuesday, March 18

BBQ Chicken
Pizza

Tuesday, March 11

Wednesday, March 12

Melt

Tuesday, March 25

Stuffed Crust
Pizza

Wednesday, March 26

BBQ Chicken
Sandwich

Hot Roast Beef Hot Dog with Chili & Buffalo Chicken
Sandwich Cheese Pizza
Ham & Cheese Cheeseburger

Chili Cheese
Baked Potato

Friday, March 21

Homemade Chili in a
Cornbread Bowl

Here’s the bottom line: the best way to cook
vegetables is whatever way that makes you
want to cat more of them! But as much as
25% or more of Vitamin € and the B vitamins
may be lost when veggies are boiled. To keep

more of the vitamins, cook veggies by grilling,
steaming, microwaving with just a little
water, or stir-frying with a bit of healthy oil.
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Tuesday, March 11

Popcorn Chicken
Salad

Thursday, March 20

Chef Salad

Friday, March 28

Spicy Chicken
Chunks

Friday, March 14

Spicy Chicken
Sandwich

Monday, March 31

Hamburger

Thursday, March 13

Taco Salad

Tuesday, March 18

Spicy Chicken
Salad

Tuesday, March 25

Popcorn Chicken
Salad

Thursday, March 27

Taco Salad




